th
jevereeiux
collection
ELEMENTS

D300-B

D300-A

D300-D

D300-C

D2

13

14%

Copyright @ The Devereaux Collection. All rights reserved.



th CONSTRUCTION: WOOL CUT + LOOP
evereaux Background Design-A - 50%/ 50% Cut + Loop w/

| . 20% Tip Shearing
collection Lines - B - Cut Pile 3mm Higher than Background
ELEMENTS D300-D

Background Pattern
A-50% Loop +
A-50% Cut (S29)
20% Tip Shearing on
Loop

Lines B (M22)
3mm Higher than
Background

Design ID: D300-D
Quality: 15 x 15 per Inch

LOOP CuT CET 3mm Higher than Background
A

42.80% 43.41% 13.79%
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